
 

 

COURSES WISE APPLICATION FORMS RECEIVED FOR VET (2020-21) 
Sl. No. Course Course code Total Intake 

1.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Anthropology 101 52 BSc-50 
2.  B.A. (Hons) Anthropology  124 06 BA-25 

 
3.  B. Sc.  (Hons)  Biotechnology  102 770 75 
4.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Botany 103 522  

75 
5.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Chemistry 104 622 75 
6.  B. Com. (Hons) 105 2092 150 
7.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Computer Science  106 737 75 
8.  B.A. (Hons) Economics  107 186 75 
9.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Electronics  108 54 75 
10.  B.A. (Hons) English  109 181 75 
11.  B.A. (Hons) Hindi  

 
110 97 75 

12.  B.A. (Hons) History  111 190 75 
13.  B.A. (Hons)  Journalism & Mass Communication 112 121 75 
14.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Mathematics  114 1563 75 
15.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Physics  115 514 75 
16.  B.A. (Hons) Political Science  116 311 75 
17.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Rural Technology  117 131 75 
18.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Zoology  118 1110 75 

19.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Forensic Science 119 342 37 

20.  5-Year Integrated B.A. – LLB 
 

120 
 

638 75 

21.  5-Year Integrated B.Com – LLB 
 

122 280 75  
 

22.  BSW 123 39 37 

23.  B.Sc. in Forestry 201 679 75 
24.  Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) 202 2196 62 
25.  B.Lib. & Inf. Sc. 203 77 75 
26.  Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed.) 204 483 62 

27.  Bachelor of Pharmacy 205 1584 75 



 

 

Sl. No. Course Course code Total Intake 
28.  B.Ed. Special Education (Hearing Impaired ) 206 96  

37 
29.  B.Ed. Special Education (Learning  Disability) 207 53  

37 
30.  Master of Education (M.Ed.) 301 122  

62 
31.  Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 302 328 50 

32.  Master of Social Work (MSW) 303 51 37 
33.  M.Sc. in Physics  307 543  

18 
34.  M.Sc. in Electronics 308 10  

18 
35.  M.Sc. in Mathematics 309 404  

18 
36.  M.Sc. in Zoology 310 653  

37 
37.  M.Sc. in Botany 311 362  

37 
38.  M.Sc. in Chemistry 312 604  

18 
39.  M.Sc. in Biotechnology 313 241  

37 
40.  M.Sc. in Computer Science 314 87  

18 
41.  Master of Computer Application (MCA) 315 307  

75 
42.  M.Sc. in Rural Technology 318 29  

18 
43.  M. Sc. (Forestry & Environmental Science) 

 
319 177  

37 

44.  M.A./M.Sc. in Anthropology 320 09  
37 

45.  M.A. in History 322 44  
25 

46.  M.A. in Economics 323 46  
25 

47.  M.A. in Hindi   (Sahitya tatha Ayurved Vigyan) 324 31  
25 

48.  M.A. in English 325 101  
50 



 

 

Sl. No. Course Course code Total Intake 
49.  M. A.  in Journalism & Mass Communication 326 54  

25 
50.  Master of Library & Information Science. 327 64  

62 
51.  M.A. in Political Science 328 46  

25 
52.  M.Sc. in Forensic Science 329 59  

25 
53.  Diploma in Pharmacy 601 484  

75 
54.  Master of Commerce 330 124 18 
55.  PG Diploma in Computational Linguistics (PGDCL) 605 11 15 
56.  Certificate Course in Computational Linguistics (CCCL) 606 01 20 
57.  Total  20718 2904 

58.      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Sl. No. Course Total Intake 

1.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Anthropology 52 BSc-50 
2.  B.A. (Hons) Anthropology  06 BA-25 
3.  B. Sc.  (Hons)  Biotechnology  770 75 
4.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Botany 522 75 
5.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Chemistry 622 75 
6.  B. Com. (Hons) 2092 150 
7.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Computer Science  737 75 
8.  B.A. (Hons) Economics  186 75 
9.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Electronics  54 75 
10.  B.A. (Hons) English  181 75 
11.  B.A. (Hons) Hindi  97 75 
12.  B.A. (Hons) History  190 75 
13.  B.A. (Hons)  Journalism & Mass Communication 121 75 
14.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Mathematics  1563 75 
15.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Physics  514 75 
16.  B.A. (Hons) Political Science  311 75 
17.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Rural Technology  131 75 
18.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Zoology 1110 75 
19.  B. Sc.  (Hons) Forensic Science 342 37 
20.  5-Year Integrated B.A. – LLB 638 75 
21.  5-Year Integrated B.Com – LLB 280 75  
22.  BSW 39 37 
23.  B.Sc. in Forestry 679 75 
24.  Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) 2196 62 
25.  B.Lib. & Inf. Sc. 77 75 
26.  Bachelor of Physical Education (B.P.Ed.) 483 62 
27.  Bachelor of Pharmacy 1584 75 
28.  B.Ed. Special Education (Hearing Impaired ) 96 37 
29.  B.Ed. Special Education (Learning  Disability) 53 37 
30.  Master of Education (M.Ed.) 122 62 
31.  Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) 328 50 

32.  Master of Social Work (MSW) 51 37 
33.  M.Sc. in Physics  543 18 

34.  M.Sc. in Electronics 10 18 
35.  M.Sc. in Mathematics 404 18 
36.  M.Sc. in Zoology 653 37 
37.  M.Sc. in Botany 362 37 
38.  M.Sc. in Chemistry 604 18 
39.  M.Sc. in Biotechnology 241 37 
40.  M.Sc. in Computer Science 87 18 



 

 

Sl. No. Course Total Intake 
41.  Master of Computer Application (MCA) 307 5 
42.  M.Sc. in Rural Technology 29 18 
43.  M. Sc. (Forestry & Environmental Science) 177 37 

44.  M.A./M.Sc. in Anthropology 09 37 
45.  M.A. in History 44 25 
46.  M.A. in Economics 46 25 
47.  M.A. in Hindi   (Sahitya tatha Ayurved Vigyan) 31 25 
48.  M.A. in English 101 50 
49.  M. A.  in Journalism & Mass Communication 54 25 
50.  Master of Library & Information Science. 64 62 
51.  M.A. in Political Science 46 25 
52.  M.Sc. in Forensic Science 59 25 
53.  Diploma in Pharmacy 484 75 
54.  Master of Commerce 124 18 
55.  PG Diploma in Computational Linguistics (PGDCL) 11 15 
56.  Certificate Course in Computational Linguistics (CCCL) 01 20 
57.  Total 20718 2904 

58.     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


